
Show #090120 (Les Timmons; Darren Bilyea): AB SB Futurity, Derby & Cow Horse Show (09/03/2020-09/06/2020)

Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Some Kinda Kit Kat Cayley Wilson 438.00 Cayley Wilson Performance $4524.13

2 Charmed Like A Cat R Cody McArthur 437.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$3770.11

3 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 436.50 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle $3016.09

4 Hendrixx John C. Swales 434.00 Monica Wille$2262.06

5 Bet Shebe Playin Dale Clearwater 429.00 Deanne Ratcliffe$1508.04

6 Justa Lil TR Please Cayley Wilson 423.50 Eric Dolphin

7 Heza Dualin For Cash Dale Clearwater 422.50 7 P Ranch Horses

8 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 421.50 Wayne Knaap

9 BMP Starfire Pepinic Kent Williamson 421.00 Cody Heintz

10 Dual R Playboy Brad Pedersen 412.50 Ken Swainson

11 Little Bellanita Rick Wiebe 407.50 Sun Rise Ranch

Limited Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 421.50 Wayne Knaap$1218.00

2 BMP Starfire Pepinic Kent Williamson 421.00 Cody Heintz$812.00

3 Dual R Playboy Brad Pedersen 412.50 Ken Swainson

4 Little Bellanita Rick Wiebe 407.50 Sun Rise Ranch

Level 1 Limited Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 421.50 Wayne Knaap$1624.00

2 Lay It Down Sally Adam Blackmon 420.50 Susan Melchert$1218.00

3 Lahianas Big Bet Shannon Cowles 406.00 Les Steem$812.00

4 SJR Diamonds Serina Iaian Durrell 402.50 Iaian Durrell$406.00

5 CIMARRON DOWN Tressie Smith 398.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny

6 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 397.50 Iaian Durrell

7 Blu Leopard Anna Gimblett 395.50 Anna Gimblett

8 Ten Fires Tressie Smith 392.00 Riley Merrill

Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Jewels Are Heavenly Clayton Hines 421.00 Clayton Hines$2212.00

2 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 420.50 Carlene Meeks$1659.00

3 One Royal Rey Keri Hudson-Reykdal 410.50 Keri Hudson-Reykdal$1106.00

4 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 409.50 Ronald Farrow$553.00

5 Chenas Diamond J Max Matthews 407.00 Max Matthews

6 Meradas Dun Cookin Ryley-Ray Wilson 400.00 Cayley Wilson Performance 

7 Hallmarked Wranglers Emily Lowe 133.50 Emily Lowe

Novice Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 420.50 Carlene Meeks$1150.00

2 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 409.50 Ronald Farrow$690.00

3 Chenas Diamond J Max Matthews 407.00 Max Matthews$460.00

4 Meradas Dun Cookin Ryley-Ray Wilson 400.00 Cayley Wilson Performance 

5 Hallmarked Wranglers Emily Lowe 133.50 Emily Lowe

Amateur Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 2



Show #090120 (Les Timmons; Darren Bilyea): AB SB Futurity, Derby & Cow Horse Show (09/03/2020-09/06/2020)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 409.50 Ronald Farrow$1600.00

2 Meradas Dun Cookin Ryley-Ray Wilson 400.00 Cayley Wilson Performance 

Non Pro Limited Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 413.50 Cody Heintz$1134.00

2 California Tomcat Luree Williamson 400.00 Luree Williamson$756.00

3 Madam Justice Pepto Jennifer Soltys 393.50 Jennifer Soltys

4 Highbrow Mickie Zadee Chapman 387.50 Zadee Chapman


